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UPDATED LIST OF REGISTERED FIRMS AND INDIVIDUALS THAT FULFILLED ALL THE PRESCRIBED REQUIREMENTS OF
THE INSTITUTE OFCHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF SIERRA LEONE (ICASL) AND ARE DULY LICENSED AND AUTHORISED
TO ENGAGE IN PRIVATE PRACTICE OF AUDIT IN SIERRA LEONE IN 2025

No. of

NAME Partners BUSINESS ADDRESS/EMAIL ADDRESS

TELEPHONE

Baker Tilly Sierra Leone
Managing Partner: Derrick Kawaley

Moore Sierra Leone
Managing Partner: David O. Carew

PKF & Partners (PKF Sierra Leone)
Managing Partner: Rebecca Priddy

Crowe Decker & Partners
Senior Partner: Vidal T.O. Decker

Kreston Sierra Leone (Formerly BDO Sierra Leone)
Managing Partner: Samuel Noldred

B & C Services Consulting
Senior Partner: Buffy B. Bailor

King Walker & Associates
Senior Partner: Kelvin F. C. Bultman

ARVS Partners
Senior Partner: Aina Vivian Bell

Peter Kamaray & Co.
Managing Partner: Kebbe Kouroma

Veritas Professional Services
Managing Partner: Dr. Claudius J.P. Williams-Tucker

37 Siaka Stevens Street, Freetown
Email: dikawaley@bakertilly.s|

3D Third Road, off Regent Road, Hill station
Freetown

Email: docarew@moore-sierraleone.com

22 Wallace Johnson Street, Freetown
Email: info@pkf-sierraleone.com

54 Siaka Stevens St. Kissy House, Freetown
Email: vidal.decker@crowe.sl

12 Wilberforce Street, Freetown
Email: info@kreston-sl.com

19 Sanders Street, Freetown
Email: buffybailor@gmail.com

34B Main Motor Road, Congo Cross, Freetown
Email: kelvin.bultman@yahoo.com

18B Gooding Drive, Off Regent Road, Lumley
Email: info@arvspartners.com

20 Wilberforce Street, Freetown
Email: kkouroma@yahoo.co.uk

10 Wallace Johnson Street, Freetown
Email: cwtucker@veritas-sl.com

232-76-648987

232-76-601202

232-76-251193

232-76-601595

232-76-624881

232-76-669818

232-79-313130

232-79-316137

232-76-906 281

232-76-716459
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No. of

BUSINESS ADDRESS/EMAIL ADDRESS

TELEPHONE

NAME Partners
Bertin & Bertin 1
Managing Partner: Emile Bertin
Bun Tejan Doherty & Co. 1
Managing Partner: Arthur M. Doherty
Emile Kargbo & Associates 1
Managing Partner: Emile Kargbo
David Bertin Associate 1
Managing Partner: David Bertin
ACAS Audit and Accounting Services 2
Managing Partner: Jimoh Sunmonu Korode
KTB Professionals 2

Managing Partner: Ms Kadijatu Timbo

Light Kongomanyi Glory Accountants (LKG)
Mr. Light Kongomanyi

Teim & Associates

Mr. Tamba Koroma

A C K Consulting
Mr. Crispin Cole

Sahr Sam Aruna & Co
Mr. Sahr Sam Aruna

Madieu Mahdi Accounting and Business Consulting
Mr. Mohammed Madieu Mahdi

Groupings

1 -5 - Firms with International Affiliations
6 - 16 - Other Firms

17 - 21 - Individual Practitioners

SIGNED

FATMATA O DENTON

DIRECTOR OF ICASL

3 RIVERSIDE DRIVE, OFF KING HARMAN ROAD
FREETOWN

2A Lightfoot Boston Street, Freetown
Email: emile@bertinandbertin.com

10 Charlotte Street, Freetown
Email: buntejandohertyco@yahoo.com

30 Wellington Street, 2nd Floor, Feetown
Email: eskargbo69@gmail.com

49 Siaka Stevens Street, Freetown
Email: dcbertin@hotmail.com

71 Berwick Street, Freetown
Email: info@acas-global.com

52 Liverpool Street, Freetown
Email: info@ktbprofessionals.com

32 Ross Road, Freetown
Email: light@lkgaccountants.com

16B Upper Brook Street, Freetown

Email: tamba.partner@teimandassociates.com

33 Jones Street, 2nd Floor, Freetown
Email: ccole@ackconsultingsl.com

34 Bismark Johnson Street, Freetown
Email: saaruna@ssarunaandco.com

19 Argyle Street, Freetown
Email: mmmahdi@outlook.com

232-76-612587

232-76-613635

232-76-626368

232-76-601803

232-78-028-028

232-76-957717

232-79-065610

232-88-539458

232-76-624296

232-78-514476

232-75-139540



